General information about company

Scrip code 512277

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE340U01010

Name of the company

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No.Of |No.of Number of Voting Rights held in
Catego fu (1)1 0 P;tl sh(;.res Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
£ | Nos. Of o Y . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of paidup |paid-up |underlying No of Voting (XIV)
M sharcholder shareholders equit equi Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per Richis Total as a
(110 quity quity POSHOTY | _ (;vy+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) g 0 of
(IT) shares shares Receipts (VY+ (VT) | As a % of (A+B+C2) % 0
held (IV) | held (V) | (VT) ° Class | Class | ) | (ATB+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) l%romoter 7 350000 350000 71.41 350000 350000 | 71.41
Group
(B) Public 130 140140 140140 28.59 140140 140140 | 28.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 137 490140 490140 100 490140 490140 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}u:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢d Or
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - - encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
o Underlying . . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . - held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(I secutities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% (o | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (W]
Promoter
(A) f;‘r smoter 71.41 309400
Group
(B) Public 28.59 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 309400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of 10s. Sl(l}areholdmg as | each class of securities (IX)
ful'ly paid- shares shares |2 76 of total no. .
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held ¢ as a %
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | equity equity | Depository | (VII) = (calculated as Rights o
- f
18] (I1I) shares shares | Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) ©
held held VI V)t (VII) As a % of al al Total
) e VD Mt (a+BHC2) ass | Class | poa1 | Voting
V) (VD cg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘EIVV ,‘i‘iigséﬁgf; 7 350000 350000 | 71.41 350000 350000 | 71.41
(Slu)b'T"tal &) 7 350000 350000 | 71.41 350000 350000 | 71.41
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
erl (f ;"r‘;l;ft‘er 7 350000 350000 | 71.41 350000 350000 | 71.41
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) iﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁiﬁma] 122 23140 23140 |4.72 23140 23140 |4.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© gzc(i)fty};“ 8 117000 117000 |23.87 117000 117000 | 23.87
(S;b'TOtal (B) 130 140140 140140 |28.59 140140 140140 | 28.59
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)* 130 140140 140140 |28.59 140140 140140 | 28.59
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
/Tx(fgfcz ) 137 490140 490140 | 100 490140 490140 | 100
)T otal (A+B+C 137 490140 490140 | 100 490140 490140 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0: No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XI1m) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - convertible . ) held in
. Outstanding -, percentage of diluted share L
convertible securities and . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (X1IV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a% of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.41 309400
Sub-Total (A) 7141 309400
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
71.41 309400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.72 0
(e) 23.87 0
Sub-Total (B)
28.59 0
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.59 0
B)=B)(+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 309400
Total (A+B+C 100 309400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

TAPAN
MUKESH
PATEL

KRUTI
BHUPESH
PATEL

MEHA
MUKESH
PATEL

DISHA
BHUPESH
PATEL

HEMANTBEN
RASIKLAL
PATEL

KETKI
MUKESH
PATEL

MUKESH
RASIKLAL
PATEL HUF

PAN (II)

AFPPP5533H

AAFPP6553]

AGCPP2689N

ANMPP7305A

AAFPP6404]

AAFPP6405K

AADHMS&740E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64200

76600

23600

67400

17400

60200

40600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

64200

76600

23600

67400

17400

60200

40600

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.1

15.63

4.81

13.75

3.55

12.28

8.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

64200

76600

23600

67400

17400

60200

40600

Class eg:y

Total

64200

76600

23600

67400

17400

60200

40600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.1

15.63

4.81

13.75

3.55

12.28

8.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.1

15.63

4.81

13.75

3.55

12.28

8.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64200

76600

23600

67400

17400

60200




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 350000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 350000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 350000

Class eg:y

Total 350000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7141

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

309400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tungbhadra
Textiles Private
Limited

Purna Texfab
Private Limited

Satluj Texfab
Private Limited

Chandrabhaga
Textiles Private
Limited

Bhima Cotex
Private Limited

Vaitarana
Texfab Private
Limited

PAN (IT)

AACCT7320H

AAECP3490Q

AALCS0962P

AADCC1420A

AADCP2039E

AACCV5282C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

117000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

9000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

117000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

9000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.87

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

9000

Class eg:y

Total

117000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

9000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.87

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.87

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

3.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Warna Textiles Private Limited

Narmda Texfab Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACW7233N

AACCNS5743N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

15000

117000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

8000

15000

117000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

3.06

23.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

15000

117000

Class eg:y

Total

8000

15000

117000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

3.06

23.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

3.06

23.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







