General information about company									
Scrip code	512277								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE340U01010								
Name of the company	AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement 1	holding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	350000			350000	71.41	350000		350000	71.41
(B)	Public	130	140140			140140	28.59	140140		140140	28.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	137	490140			490140	100	490140		490140	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.41					309400			
(B)	Public				28.59					0			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					309400			

Т	Table II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the Pi	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	ир	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights turities (D	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ittern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	350000			350000	71.41	350000		350000	71.41
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	350000			350000	71.41	350000		350000	71.41
(2)	Foreign			•	•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	350000			350000	71.41	350000		350000	71.41
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										-
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	122	23140			23140	4.72	23140		23140	4.72
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	117000			117000	23.87	117000		117000	23.87
Sub-Total (B) (3)		130	140140			140140	28.59	140140		140140	28.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		130	140140			140140	28.59	140140		140140	28.59
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	he Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		137	490140			490140	100	490140		490140	100
Total (A+B+C		137	490140			490140	100	490140		490140	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	шр			
G	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outs	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in			
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	_										
(a)				71.41					309400			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.41					309400			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.41					309400			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				4.72					0			
(e)				23.87					0			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.59					0			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.59					0			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					309400			
Total (A+B+C				100					309400			

		Ind	ividuals/Hind	iu unaiviaea i	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAPAN MUKESH PATEL	KRUTI BHUPESH PATEL	MEHA MUKESH PATEL	DISHA BHUPESH PATEL	HEMANTBEN RASIKLAL PATEL	KETKI MUKESH PATEL	MUKESH RASIKLAL PATEL HUF									
PAN (II)	AFPPP5533H	AAFPP6553J	AGCPP2689N	ANMPP7305A	AAFPP6404J	AAFPP6405K	AADHM8740E									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64200	76600	23600	67400	17400	60200	40600									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)																
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)																
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	64200	76600	23600	67400	17400	60200	40600									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.1	15.63	4.81	13.75	3.55	12.28	8.28									
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)			•										
Class eg:X	64200	76600	23600	67400	17400	60200	40600									
Class eg:y																
Total	64200	76600	23600	67400	17400	60200	40600									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.1	15.63	4.81	13.75	3.55	12.28	8.28									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)																
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)																
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)																
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.1	15.63	4.81	13.75	3.55	12.28	8.28									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)															
No. (a)																
As a % of total Shares held (b)																
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbere	ed (XIII)	T	Γ	T	Γ									
No. (a)																
As a % of total Shares held (b)																
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	64200	76600	23600	67400	17400	60200	0									

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter									

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	350000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	350000
Class eg:y	
Total	350000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
-	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	309400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

				her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than percentage shareholdi				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Tungbhadra Textiles Private Limited	Purna Texfab Private Limited	Satluj Texfab Private Limited	Chandrabhaga Textiles Private Limited	Bhima Cotex Private Limited	Vaitarana Texfab Pri Limited
PAN (II)		AACCT7320H	AAECP3490Q	AALCS0962P	AADCC1420A	AADCP2039E	AACCV52
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117000	17000	17000	17000	17000	17000	9000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117000	17000	17000	17000	17000	17000	9000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.87	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	1.84
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	117000	17000	17000	17000	17000	17000	9000
Class eg:y							
Total	117000	17000	17000	17000	17000	17000	9000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.87	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.87	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	3.47	1.84
Number of Locked	in shares ()	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Warna Textiles Private Limited	Narmda Texfab Private Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACW7233N	AACCN5743N	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	8		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000	15000	117000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000	15000	117000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	3.06	23.87		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-			
Class eg: X	8000	15000	117000		
Class eg:y					
Total	8000	15000	117000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	3.06	23.87		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	3.06	23.87		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					